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Men / 61 / SU.A
Session: SU1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jackson Wilson569
Integrity

10.500 10.450 9.45010.900 10.1009.850 61.250
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Gianni Townsend941
LaFleur's Tampa

8.950 9.550 8.9509.450 9.5008.900 55.300
6 3 3 5T 6 2 2 

2 

Marcello Cervantes571
LaFleur's Tampa

9.450 8.900 8.7508.900 8.6009.300 53.900
4 4 8 7 2 3 3 

3 

Steele Troiani942
LaFleur's Tampa

9.900 8.000 9.0508.950 8.4009.200 53.500
2 8 6T 4 3T 4 4 

4 

Brennan Prohaska561
Integrity

8.850 8.650 9.1508.950 8.2509.000 52.850
7 5 6T 2 5 5T 5 

5 

Ace Sandusky480
EVO Gymnastics

9.600 8.300 9.1009.550 7.2008.750 52.500
3 7 2 3 7 8 6 

6 

Hudsen Gabriel553
Integrity

9.350 8.450 8.7009.300 8.2508.350 52.400
5 6 4 8 8 5T 7 

7 

John Witte495
Gold Coast

8.300 10.000 8.9509.050 6.0009.200 51.500
8 2 5 5T 3T 9 8 

8 

Colton Roush563
Integrity

0.000 6.900 0.0008.250 7.8007.050 30.000
9 9 9 9 9 7 9 

9 
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Men / 61 / SU.B
Session: SU1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Giorgio Alarcon342
Gym USA WG

9.900 9.600 9.10010.000 9.50010.400 58.500
1T 4 1 1T 1 4 1 

1 

Ilya Danilchenko346
Gym USA WG

9.850 9.400 9.1009.200 9.6009.450 56.600
3 5 5 1T 4 3 2 

2 

Owen Quant584
LaFleur's Tampa

8.650 10.250 8.8009.450 8.75010.000 55.900
6 1T 2 5 2 5 3 

3 

Jacob Spiva408
Apollo Gymnastics

9.900 8.700 8.5509.300 9.8509.400 55.700
1T 6 4 8T 5 2 4 

4 

Cade Dender983
Gym Force

9.650 10.250 8.7009.050 8.2009.500 55.350
5 1T 6 7 3 8 5 

5 

Ori Reilly365
Gym USA WG

9.700 8.550 8.8508.950 10.0009.200 55.250
4 7 7 4 6 1 6 

6 

Kaylor Niemi559
Integrity

8.500 9.750 8.7508.500 8.4508.950 52.900
7 3 8 6 7 6 7 

7 

Tycho Eggers438
Chelsea Piers

7.900 8.350 8.5508.200 8.3508.550 49.900
8 8 9 8T 8 7 8 

8 

Steve Guimond468
EVO Gymnastics

7.350 8.100 8.9009.350 7.4008.500 49.600
9 9 3 3 9 9 9 

9 
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Men / 61 / SU.C
Session: SU1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chase Chastain392
Apollo Gymnastics

10.200 10.350 9.2509.000 8.5009.900 57.200
1 1 4T 3T 1 2 1 

1 

Michael Hunter441
Chelsea Piers

9.700 8.800 8.3009.000 9.1509.350 54.300
2 5T 4T 9 2 1 2 

2 

Dominic Hetzel554
Integrity

8.550 10.100 8.9009.200 8.0008.850 53.600
5 2 3 5 4T 4T 3 

3 

Micah Richardson562
Integrity

9.000 8.850 9.5509.250 7.9508.650 53.250
3 4 2 1 7 6 4 

4 

Frederick Cohen412
Bayside

8.850 9.250 9.2508.700 7.6508.800 52.500
4 3 6 3T 6 7 5 

5 

Baron McVety580
LaFleur's Tampa

8.500 7.900 9.3509.800 8.0508.450 52.050
6 7 1 2 8 3 6 

6 

Zack Dehaan530
Harbor City

8.050 8.800 8.5007.000 8.0008.850 49.200
9 5T 9 8 4T 4T 7 

7 

Evan Kallenbach356
Gym USA WG

8.350 7.800 8.6007.500 7.4509.000 48.700
7 8 8 7 3 9 8 

8 

Brady Koch513
Gym Force

8.250 7.200 8.7507.550 7.5007.000 46.250
8 9 7 6 9 8 9 

9 
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Men / 61 / SU.D
Session: SU1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ethan Janssen355
Gym USA WG

9.750 10.200 9.05010.200 9.1509.450 57.800
2T 2 1 5 3 1 1 

1 

Mateo Piselli445
Chelsea Piers

10.050 10.300 8.8008.250 8.6009.800 55.800
1 1 5T 8 1 3 2 

2 

Garrett Will568
Integrity

9.750 9.800 9.3509.150 7.8008.450 54.300
2T 3 2 1 6T 5 3 

3 

Kaleb Woolaver951
Motions Unlimited

9.350 8.600 9.1508.700 9.0007.550 52.350
4 6 3 3 8 2 4 

4 

Tajai Walker388
Angel's Gymnastics

7.600 8.850 9.3008.350 7.6009.700 51.400
7 5 4 2 2 7 5 

5 

Dillon Gutowski534
Harbor City

8.150 9.350 9.0008.250 7.4008.550 50.700
5 4 5T 6 5 8 6 

6 

Brandon Gagnard236
Gymnastics Etc.

8.000 8.300 8.9007.400 7.6508.450 48.700
6 7 8 7 6T 6 7 

7 

Tristen Bryant278
Lake Murray

7.400 7.750 9.1007.450 6.3006.250 44.250
8 8 7 4 9 9 8 

8 

Neill Garner271
North Metro

5.250 7.000 8.3506.750 8.0008.750 44.100
9 9 9 9 4 4 9 

9 
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Men / 61 / SU.E
Session: SU1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kristopher Wilson483
EVO Gymnastics

8.700 10.200 8.8009.800 9.2008.900 55.600
3 1 1 3 3T 1 1 

1 

James Grussing383
Angel's Gymnastics

8.650 8.650 9.5508.600 9.1009.400 53.950
4 3 3 1 1 2 2 

2 

Bryson Day465
EVO Gymnastics

9.100 6.750 8.5508.950 7.6009.150 50.100
1 7 2 4T 2 5 3 

3 

Jeremy Goldberg487
Gold Coast

7.300 8.500 8.5507.900 8.2508.600 49.100
6 4 5 4T 5 4 4 

4 

Blake Grass508
Gym Force

6.400 8.700 8.4507.950 7.5008.900 47.900
7 2 4 7 3T 6 5 

5 

Anthony Ferdella382
Angel's Gymnastics

8.750 7.800 9.0507.250 8.9505.900 47.700
2 6 6 2 8 3 6 

6 

Michael Johnson539
Harbor City

8.000 8.000 8.5007.050 7.3506.950 45.850
5 5 7 6 6 7 7 

7 

Colton Brantley632
Orlando Gymnastics

5.900 5.800 8.2506.000 7.2006.700 39.850
8 8 8 8 7 8 8 

8 
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Men / 62 / SU.ALL
Session: SU1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Phoenix Harris510
Gym Force

7.850 8.200 8.8008.800 7.8508.550 50.050
2 2 1 5 3 4T 1 

1 

Aiden Gordon507
Gym Force

5.750 8.700 8.9007.600 7.8508.700 47.500
8 1 3 3 1 4T 2 

2 

Ethan Braun504
Gym Force

8.050 8.150 8.8506.800 8.0507.450 47.350
1 3 7 4 5 2T 3 

3 

Julien Crampe437
Chelsea Piers

7.250 6.750 9.1007.400 8.0508.650 47.200
4 6 4T 1T 2 2T 4 

4 

Jayden Larson515
Gym Force

6.500 7.650 8.7007.400 8.4507.800 46.500
7 4 4T 7 4 1 5 

5 

Leandro Pacheco611
Naples Progressive

6.550 7.250 8.5008.300 7.1007.000 44.700
6 5 2 8 6 6 6 

6 

Kaden Bryant277
Lake Murray

7.200 6.400 9.1007.050 6.6505.700 42.100
5 8 6 1T 7 8 7 

7 

Lucas Perkins491
Gold Coast

7.800 6.650 8.7506.550 6.7505.500 42.000
3 7 8 6 8 7 8 

8 
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Men / All Levels / All Ages
Session: SU1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 LaFleur's Tampa S6S 168.400 28.300 28.700 28.700 27.350 28.500 26.850
21 1 1T 1 1

2 Chelsea Piers S6S 160.900 27.650 27.450 25.450 26.450 27.800 26.100
42 2 3 2 2

3 EVO Gymnastics S6S 160.500 27.400 26.600 28.700 26.800 26.800 24.200
33 3 1T 3 4

4 Angel's Gymnastics S6S 153.050 25.000 25.300 24.200 27.900 25.000 25.650
14 4 4 4 3

5 Gold Coast S6S 142.600 23.400 25.150 23.500 26.250 23.300 21.000
55 5 5 5 5
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Men / All Levels / All Ages
Session: SU1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gym USA WG S6L 173.750 29.500 29.200 29.400 27.250 29.300 29.100
22 2 2 1 1

2 Integrity S6L 172.350 29.600 30.350 29.450 28.350 27.800 26.800
11 1 1 2 2
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